HISTORIC PRESERVATION SURVEY INVENTORY FORM

TYPE ALL ENTRIES.

10.

11.

12,

PROPERTY NAME: NORMAN, OKLAHOMA
RESOURCE NAME:

ADDRESS: 727 S. Chautauqua

CITY: NORMAN

VICINITY: YES (yes or no)
COUNTY: CLEVELAND

BLOCK: z.

LOT: 3%, 34

PLAT NAME: Reed's Addition
SECTION: /A

TOWNSHIP: N/A

RANGE: N/A

RESOURCE TYPE: B  Building

15.

16.

17.

18.

HISTORIC FUNCTION:

01A Single Dwelling

CURRENT FUNCTION:

O1A Single Dwelling

AREA(S) OF SIGNIFIC

SIGNIFICANCE: 1llonc

ANCE:

ontributing to Chautauqua District because

of age.,

DOCUMENTATION SOURC

ES: Not mapped by Sanborn Insurance Co.

21.

22,

NAME OF PREPARER:

MEACHAM WEISIGER ASSOCIATES

709 Chautauqua, Norman, Ok. 73069

405 - 321 - 6221

SURVEY PROJECT:

CITY OF NORMAN, OKLAHOMA

DATE OF PREPARATION

PHOTOGRAPHS: YES

: AUGUST, 1988

YEAR 1988

24




BUILDING CONSTRUCTION DESCRIPTION:

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

49.

42.

ARCHITECT/BUILDER:

Item 2.

YEAR BUILT: Ca. 1

950

ORIGINAL SITE? Yes DATE MOVED

ACCESSIBLE? Yes

FROM WHERE

ARCHITECTURAL STYLE: Ranch (80)
FOUNDATION MATERIAL: Concrete - Poured (65)
ROOF MATERIAL: Asphalt (63)
WALL MATERIAL: Board (21)
WINDOW TYPE: Casement
WINDOW MATERIAL: Metal (50)
DOOR TYPE: Panel
DOOR MATERIAL: Wood (20)
EXTERIOR FEATURES: Garage
INTERIOR FEATURES: MN/A
DECORATIVE DETAILS:
CONDITION OF RESOURCE: Tair
DESCRIPTION OF RESOURCE: Present and historic:

e

Roof - gabled

intersect.

1 story. Brick chimney,

west end. Ent

ry porch.,

Original wood columns - sguare.

Alterations:

none

COMMENTS:

PLACEMENT:
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S ““ This is the first time you can see the driveway has changed, and is in the same alignment as it is today**
| So sometime between Spring of 2015 and Fall of 2016 the driveway was changed
Note the curbcut location also changed at the same time
Also looks as if a new sidewalk was poured at the same time
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Also looks as if a new sidewalk was poured at the same time
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