TYPE	ALL ENTRIES.
1.	PROPERTY NAME: NORMAN, OKLAHOMA
	RESOURCE NAME:
	ADDRESS: 727 S. Chautauqua
	CITY: NORMAN
5.	VICINITY: YES (yes or no)
6.	COUNTY: CLEVELAND
7.	BLOCK: 2
	LOT: 33, 34
9.	PLAT NAME: Reed's Addition
10.	SECTION: N/A
11.	TOWNSHIP: N/A
12.	RANGE: N/A
13.	RESOURCE TYPE: B Building
	HISTORIC FUNCTION: 01A Single Dwelling
	CURRENT FUNCTION: 01A Single Dwelling
	AREA(S) OF SIGNIFICANCE:
	SIGNIFICANCE: Noncontributing to Chautauqua District because
	of age.
18.	DOCUMENTATION SOURCES: Not mapped by Sanborn Insurance Co.
,	
L9.	NAME OF PREPARER: MEACHAM WEISIGER ASSOCIATES 709 Chautauqua, Norman, Ok. 73069
20.	SURVEY PROJECT: 405 - 321 - 6221 CITY OF NORMAN, OKLAHOMA
21.	DATE OF PREPARATION: AUGUST, 1988
22.	PHOTOGRAPHS: YES YEAR 1988

	BUILDING	CONSTRUCTION	DESCRIPTION
--	----------	--------------	-------------

23.	ARCHITECT/BUILDER:			
24.	YEAR BUILT: Ca. 1950			
25.	ORIGINAL SITE? Yes DATE MOVEDFROM WHERE	Ε		
26.	ACCESSIBLE? Yes			
27.	ARCHITECTURAL STYLE: Ranch	(80)		
28.	FOUNDATION MATERIAL: Concrete - Poured	(65)		
29.	ROOF MATERIAL: Asphalt	(63)		
30.	WALL MATERIAL: Board	(21)		
31.	WINDOW TYPE: Casement			
32.	WINDOW MATERIAL: Metal	(50)		
33.	DOOR TYPE: Panel			
34.	DOOR MATERIAL: Wood	(20)		
35.	EXTERIOR FEATURES: Garage			
36.	INTERIOR FEATURES: N/A			
37.	DECORATIVE DETAILS:			
38.	CONDITION OF RESOURCE: Fair			
39.	9. DESCRIPTION OF RESOURCE: Present and historic: Roof - gabled intersect. 1 story. Brick chimney,			
	west end. Entry porch. Original wood column	s - square.		
	Alterations: none			
1Ø.	COMMENTS:			
	COLUMN TO .			

42. PLACEMENT:























